

|ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6 SECTION IVA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 7-8/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7816-7817/2012  
B.RUDRAIAH(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.K.LAKSHMINARASAPPA(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(For deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date : 05/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv. (Not Present)

The Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 7-8/2015 filed for deletion of the names of  
Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 4 are allowed at the risk of the  
appellants.

(RASHI GUPTA) (SUMAN JAIN)

SR. P.A. COURT MASTER